Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Skinner - (447326) - Epsom District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.81
37.34
37.40
39.52
40.73
42.20
44.50
45.13
45.44

50.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.81
37.34
37.40
39.52
42.20
40.73
45.13
44.50
45.44

50.23

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

262
231
230
195
178
160
136
131
128
95

WA Pts

262
231
230
195
160
178
131
136
128
95

Round

N

I m I I I I T

Round

H

m I T I I T

m I I

Date

07/12/14
08/06/14
27/04/14
01/12/13
02/12/12
12/01/13
22/04/12
10/06/12
04/12/11

15/10/11

Date

07/12/14
08/06/14
27/04/14
01/12/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
10/06/12
22/04/12
04/12/11
15/10/11

Meet

Epsom District Autumn Club Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Sprint Championships

Epsom & District Club Championships

Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs
Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom District SC Championships

Cranleigh Summer Open

Epsom & District Club Championships

Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Meet

Epsom District Autumn Club Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Epsom District Sprint Championships

Epsom & District Club Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs
Cranleigh Summer Open

Epsom District SC Championships

Epsom & District Club Championships

Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Venue
Epsom
Cranleigh
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Cranleigh
Epsom

Guildford

Venue
Epsom
Cranleigh
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Cranleigh
Epsom
Epsom

Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Club Swam Under

Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist
Epsom Dist

Epsom Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



