Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Skinner - (447326) - Epsom District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.81	262	Н	07/12/14	Epsom District Autumn Club Championships 2014	Epsom		4
37.34	231	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	3
37.40	230	Н	27/04/14	Epsom District Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
39.52	195	Н	01/12/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
40.73	178	Н	02/12/12	Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
42.20	160	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
44.50	136	Н	22/04/12	Epsom District SC Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
45.13	131	F	10/06/12	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	4
45.44	128	Н	04/12/11	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
50.23	95	F	15/10/11	Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet	Guildford	Epsom Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.81	262	Н	07/12/14	Epsom District Autumn Club Championships 2014	Epsom		4
37.34	231	F	08/06/14	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	3
37.40	230	Н	27/04/14	Epsom District Sprint Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
39.52	195	Н	01/12/13	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
42.20	160	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Epsom Dist	3
40.73	178	Н	02/12/12	Epsom District Swimming Club Autumn Champs	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
45.13	131	F	10/06/12	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Epsom Dist	4
44.50	136	Н	22/04/12	Epsom District SC Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
45.44	128	Н	04/12/11	Epsom & District Club Championships	Epsom	Epsom Dist	4
50.23	95	F	15/10/11	Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet	Guildford	Epsom Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS